Bla
Startnummer

60
61

62
63

121

64

65
66

69
68
124
67

71
72
73
70

81
82
80
79
83
76
78
74
77
75

85
86
84
88
87
89

91
94
93
95
90
120
92

99
96
100
98
97

102
101

103

108
105

Resultat Borstahusloppet 2019-08-25

21km

Namn

Linnea
Maria

Marina
Lidija

Beatrice
Susanne
Barbro

Oscar
Jesper

Anders
Andreas
Bjorn
Thomas

Christoffer
Martin
Jesper
Magnus

Max
Rickard
Patrik
Anders
Mathias
Daniel
Johan
Roger
Dennis
Bjorn

David
Jorgen
Erik

Lars
Lars-Erik
Jan

Anders
Anders
Peter
Thomas
Farzad
Lars-Ake
Sven

Leif
Lars
Jerry
Lionel
Kjell

Bo
Bernt

Magnus

Inessa
Nina

Banrekord: 01:19:46 Samuel Russo, Gota IS (2018)

Widerberg
Winnerstrém

Stoltz
Jorgensen

Christensson
Ekqvist
Liljequist

Gustavsson
Freij

Holm
Cederstrom
Lundberg
Rédin Hulth

Olkvist
Edvardsson
Isaksson
Henriksson

Lundberg
Andersson
Persson
Persson
Romberg
Ohlin
Olsson
Hansen
Due
Andersson

Roos
Holmqvist
Wesser
Joénsson
Skans
Forsberg

Olsson
Ostman
Hansson
Achen
Pazkad
Engdahl
Lindeberg

Larson
Uddback
Olsson
Rieloff
Selander

Andersson
Johansson

Bergh

Bjartmar
Damberg

Fodelsear klass

1982 K35
1980 K35

1976 K40
1978 K40

1972 K45

1965 K50

1954 K65

Forening

Bara Friidrottsklubb
M&M

Heleneholms IF
Genarps IF

Heleneholms IF
Heleneholms IF TriTeam

Heleneholms IF

1992 M senior 23-3 Vallentuna-Osseby OL
1988 M senior 23-3 1S Gota

1982 M35
1984 M35
1982 M35
1981 M35

1977 M40
1975 M40
1975 M40
1975 M40

1970 M45
1973 M45
1971 M45
1973 M45
1970 M45
1973 M45
1970 M45
1973 M45
1973 M45
1974 M45

1969 M50
1966 M50
1968 M50
1968 M50
1967 M50
1966 M50

1960 M55
1962 M55
1964 M55
1964 M55
1960 M55

M55
1963 M55

1956 M60
1956 M60
1957 M60
1958 M60
1955 M60

1952 M65
1954 M65

1949 M70

Heleneholms IF
Bjornstorps if
Bjornstorps if
IS Gota

Umara Sports Club
Ystads IF Friidrott
Heleneholms IF
M&M

Bjornstorps if
Heleneholms IF
Ystads IF Friidrott
Ystads IF Friidrott
Hassleholms AIS
IS Géta

IS Gota
Soderasens FK

IS Géta

IS Gota

Triathlon Syd
Heleneholms IF
IS Géta
Ryssbergets IK
Heleneholms IF
LK Myran

IFK Trelleborg
Heleneholms IF
Bjornstorps if
Bjornstorps IF
Solvikingarna
GF Idrott friluft
IS Géta

Genarps IF

MAI

Bjornstorps IF
Heleneholms IF
Hoganas Friidrott

Genarps IF
IFK Helsingborg

Heleneholms IF

1992 K Motionar/éppen klass
1990 K Motionar/6ppen klass

Tid

01:47:39
DNS

01:29:52
01:51:53

01:58:56
01:58:42
02:04:36

01:21:09
01:33:12

01:29:43

01:31:58

01:32:38
DNF

01:32:48
01:38:06
01:40:06
02:15:24

01:26:02
01:30:01
01:32:27
01:32:58
01:34:20
01:39:48
01:42:21
02:11:01
02:12:27
DNF

01:28:22

01:33:17

01:34:10

01:34:39

01:54:33
DNF

01:32:21

01:42:01

01:43:11

02:07:24

02:13:05

02:41:58
DNF

01:29:28
01:41:05
01:45:31
01:45:34
01:50:40

01:49:55
DNS

01:40:59

02:00:01
02:00:25



126 Anki Persson 1963 K Motionar/éppen klass 02:02:29
123 Anna Lindén 1970 K Motionar/6ppen klass 02:03:17
106 Hamdi Tounsi 1988 K Motionar/6ppen klass 02:13:16
107 Paula Hafner 1993 K Motionar/éppen klass 02:16:55
109 Marie Mellerup 1973 K Motionar/éppen klass 02:30:27
104 Ann-Charlotte Tinebo 1982 K Motionar/6ppen klass 02:41:35
122 Sanja Ek 1980 K Motionar/6ppen klass DNF
116 Zlate Milenkovski 1970 M Motionar/6ppen klass 01:38:45
111 Erik Andersson 1990 M Motionar/¢ 1S Géta 01:43:59
114 Hamish Bell 1979 M Motionar/6ppen klass 01:51:16
115 Carl Bjartmar 1963 M Motionar/6ppen klass 02:03:01
118 Robert Lofstrom 1977 M Motionar/6ppen klass 02:09:34
110 Revend Ahmad 1994 M Motionar/6ppen klass 02:10:15
113 Hans Rosenkvist 1962 M Motionar/¢ HLK-92 02:10:41
119 Antonis Johansson 1993 M Motionar/6ppen klass DNS
112 Hakan Eweo 1967 M Motionar/6ppen klass DNS
117 Thomas Wigforss 1985 M Motionar/6ppen klass DNS
10 km Banrekord: 00:36:10 Andreas Thell, Ystad IF Friidrott

Startnummer Namn Fodelsear klass  Forening Tid
38 Sofia Bergman 1985 K Motionar/6ppen klass 00:41:58
33 Tove Hjertonsson 1989 K Motionar/6 IS Géta 00:46:53
56 Johanna Ingvaldson 1974 K Motionar/6ppen klass 00:49:10
36 Emma Andersson 1983 K Motionér/é Lonesome runners 00:49:37
31 Eva Eriksson 1963 K Motionar/6ppen klass 00:49:41
27 Emma Paulsson 1989 K Motionar/6ppen klass 00:56:01
37 Karin Tjellander 1979 K Motionar/éppen klass 00:59:55
34 Sofi Holmgren 1979 K Motionar/éppen klass 01:04:49
35 Josefin Persson 1984 K Motionar/6ppen klass 01:13:37
28 Line Nilsson 1992 K Motionar/6ppen klass 01:26:32
25 Molly Apel 1992 K Motionar/éppen klass 01:38:25
29 Martina Gunnarsson 1973 K Motionar/éppen klass DNS
30 Lisa Nilsson Odlund 1975 K Motionar/6ppen klass DNS
26 Nikolina Akesson 1962 K Motionar/6ppen klass DNS
32 Paulina Fridlund 1977 K Motionar/6 Harlovs if -
60 Alma Fager 1978 K Motionar/éppen klass -
64 Wictor Magnusson Bruder 19xx M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:36:20
43 Christian Klingebrant 1980 M Motionar/¢ls Gota 00:37:13
53 Andreas Tjellander 1979 M Motionir/¢ IS Géta 00:39:43
45 Martin Wallén 1992 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:43:32
69 Ludvig Hoff 2005 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:46:28
68 Anton Badman 1990 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:47:03
66 Paul Bahj 1986 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:48:57
57 Henrik Sarajarvi 1974 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:49:09
51 Johan Sjovall 1963 M Motionar/¢ Umara SC 00:49:33
61 Anders Nilsson 1973 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:50:30
52 Ingemar Losell 1963 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:50:42
55 Lukas Romberg 2003 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:50:49
54 Ingmar Hansson 1966 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:51:52
48 ulf Bergenheim 1950 M Motionér/¢ Viken 00:53:09
65 Bengt Holmqvist 1963 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:53:45
67 Anders Jonsson 1965 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:56:37
39 Lars-Anders Akesson 1966 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:57:46
42 Walter Kreutner 1950 M Motionir/¢ Rote Laterne Bilk, Diisseldorf 01:02:59
62 Jorgen Larsen 1961 M Motionar/6ppen klass 01:03:21
46 Jonas Egvdrn 1966 M Motionar/6ppen klass 01:03:32
40 Turid Landstrém Petersen 1990 M Motionar/6ppen klass 01:05:55
41 Felicia Wilén 1991 K Motionar/éppen klass 01:05:55
47 Rasmus Egvdrn 1999 M Motionar/6ppen klass 01:07:01
58 Joakim Edvardsson 1983 M Motionar/6ppen klass 00:36:53
44 Jerker Johansson 1967 M Motionar/6ppen klass DNS
49 Conny Sjoquist 1962 M Motionar/6ppen klass DNF
50 Simone Giunti 1979 M Motionir/¢ Team Italia LK -
59 Fredrik Olsson 1967 M Motionar/6ppen klass DNF
63 Johan Andersson 1976 M Motionar/6ppen klass



